
Vendor Cost to Customer/User 
through Convenience & 

Payment Fees             (10 
points)

Organizational 
Information/   

Qualifications                      
(25 points)

Settlement 
Funding and 

Reporting              
(30 points)

Equipment and System 
Capabilities, 

Functionality, and 
Performance                     
(20 points)

Small Business 
Enterprise                                    
(15 Points)

Total Points  

Certified Payments (Accelerated Card Company LLC)
100 Throckmorton Street, Suite 200, Fort Worth, Texas 76102

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
1900 N Akard Street, Floor 3, Dallas, Texas 75201

Catalis Payments LLC
3025 Windward Plaza, Suite 200, Alpharetta, Georgia 30005

Wonderware, Inc. (CORE Business Technologies)
950 Warren Avenue, Suite 400, East Providence, Rhode Island 02914

Grant Street Group Inc.
339 Sixth Avenue, Suite 1400, Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15222

Worldpay, LLC
8500 Governors Hill Drive, Cincinnati, Ohio 45249

PayIt LLC
1100 Main Street #700, Kansas City, Missouri 64105

First Data Merchant Services LLC
255 Fiserv Drive, Brookfield, Wisconsin 53045

LexisNexis VitalCheck Network, Inc.
6 Cadillac Drive, Suite 400, Brentwood, Tennessee 37027

NCR Payment Solutions LLC (JetPay)
4450 Sojourn Drive, Suite 500B, Addison, Texas 75001

iPaySmart, Inc. (Smart Energy Water)
47 Discovery, Suite 230, Irvine, California 92618

Point and Pay, LLC
110 State Street East, Oldsmar, Florida 34677

AdComp Systems Inc.
1720 S. Edmonds Lane, Suite 201, Lewisville, Texas 75067

Endeavor Consolidated, LLC
9960 Glencrest Cir., Burbank, California 91504

RFP 2024-007-6994

Electronic Payment Services and E-Commerce Solution

Scoring Summary

21.257.27 22.75

7.92 23.75 23.25

8.01 15.75 20.50 14.60 10.00

9.41 16.25 17.75 13.80 2.00

2.00

10.80

73.92

70.27

68.86

59.21

19.00 0.00

19.00 0.00

6.009.46 12.75 20.00

64.92

4.35 14.00 19.75 12.00 10.00

61.777.07 18.25

5.12 20.50 22.50 14.80

7.18 14.50 20.00 12.60 2.00

5.22 17.50 19.75 15.00 0.00

7.21 14.50 20.75 13.00 4.00

7.23 16.00 18.00 11.20 0.00

22.25 14.20 0.00

39.56

47.92

52.43

59.46

56.28

59.01

60.10

57.47

3.22 9.75 17.75 12.20 5.00

3.26 9.75 16.75 9.80 0.00


